10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17
18

19

2515012648

2515010605

2515009468

2515017434

2515012259

2515013016

2515012837

2515000530

2515011230

2515012795

2515012313

2515009497

2515017896

2515003163

2515001290

2515020545

2515001437
2515020221

2515018059

Harleen Kaur

Zaheer
Hussain

Mandeep
Singh

Gurinder
Singh

Jashanpreet
Kaur

Shania
Mohit Kumar

Prabhjeet
Singh

Sharanjeet
Singh

Didar Singh

Uday Singh

Dupinder Jeet
Singh

Dupinder Jeet
Singh

Mehak Yadav
Jagriti

Ramanjeet
Kaur

Seema

Sahibjeet
Singh

Puneet Jindal

Narinder
Singh

Zakir
Hussain

Jagtar Singh

Harbhajan
Singh

Jagdev
Singh

Nafees
Ahmed

Mandeep
Kumar

Balbir Singh

Bhupinder
Singh

Satwinder
Singh

Rajinder

Singh Hundal

Surinderpal
Singh

Surinderpal
Singh

Dalvir Singh
Dalbir Singh

Harvinder
Singh

Sippu
Kuljeet Singh

Vijay Kumar

DoB

25-02-2005

08-09-2003

03-04-1994

25-12-1991

29-09-2004

11-04-2003

24-09-2003

07-10-1996

26-06-2003

02-04-2002

19-06-2003

21-06-2003

21-06-2003

21-11-2003

24-01-2002

14-07-1992

02-12-1997
10-08-2001

23-07-1996

Cat.

GEN

BC

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

BC

GEN

BAS

GEN

SC

SC

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN
GEN

GEN

10th

74.00

72.00

73.05

55.11

98.00

96.20

75.00

67.00

66.92

68.00

75.80

61.00

61.00

78.00

61.00

81.20

66.00
7410

58.15

12th

77.00

74.00

73.10

57.71

98.40

95.80

85.00

83.00

78.22

78.00

77.20

76.00

76.00

74.00

74.00

73.20

67.00
66.88

65.55

Tentative Merit List: Overall (All Categories)

Diploma Course In Urdu

Department:. DEPARTMENT OF URDU/PERSIAN

In case of any discrepancy regarding Marks/P.U. wtg./Hons. wtg. send mail to: urdu_pu@pu.ac.in by 04/08/2025

Qualy.
WV ENLS
obt.
147
136

173

20

Qualy.
Marks
Total
200
200

300

50

300

Qualy.
Norm.
(100)

73.5

68

57.667

40

NCC/
NSS/
YW /skill
(upto
4%)

Overall
Marks

73.5

68

57.667

40

Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept. BC -Approved

Approved by Dept.

Hold by Dept. Kindly send the DMC of Certificate Course in Urdu.

Hold by Dept. Kindly send the DMC of Certificate Course in Urdu. Cert-Result Awaited

Hold by Dept. Kindly send the DMC of Certificate Course in Urdu. Cert-Result Awaited

Hold by Dept. Kindly send the DMC of Certificate Course in Urdu. Cert-Result Awaited

Hold by Dept. Kindly Upload the DMC of Certificate Course in Urdu BC -Approved, DEF -Rejected: Not
Applicable for Punjab Police. Not Applicable ....Kindly submit the latest and relevant certificate as per the
format given in the PU Handbook of Information- Part C Page no. 110 Available at: https://
admissions.puchd.ac.in/includes/documents/2025/hbi-2025-part-c-final.pdf Name, date and the designation
of the certifying officer is to be mentioned in the certificate. Cert-Result Awaited

Hold by Dept. Kindly send the DMC of Certificate Course in Urdu. Cert-Result Awaited

Hold by Dept. Kindly send the DMC of Certificate Course in Urdu. BC -Rejected: your certificate is older than
one year from the date of issue so Resubmit the fresh BC certificate. or submit the self-declaration performa
link as follow https://ugadmissions.puchd.ac.in/pdf/specimen/bc.pdf, BAS -Approved Cert-Result Awaited

Hold by Dept. Kindly send the DMC of Certificate Course in Urdu. DEF -Rejected: Pls submit defence category
certificate as per PU format given in Part C, Page 110 of Handbook of Information 2025. Click on the link
https://ugadmissions.puchd.ac.in/categoryadmin/updatecatstatus.php?app_id=2514003601PIs submit
defence category certificate as per PU format given in Part C, Page 110 of Handbook of Information 2025.
Click on the link https://ugadmissions.puchd.ac.in/categoryadmin/updatecatstatus.php?app_id=2514003601
Cert-Result Awaited

Hold by Dept. Kindly send the DMC of Certificate Course in Urdu. SC -Approved Cert-Result Awaited NSS-A
(Completed One year(120 hours) and participation in Seven days and night camp.(One Camp).) -Approved,
Participation in Youth Leadership Training Camp -Approved,

Hold by Dept. Kindly send the DMC of Certificate Course in Urdu. SC -Approved Cert-Result Awaited NSS-A
(Completed One year(120 hours) and participation in Seven days and night camp.(One Camp).) -Approved,
Participation in Youth Leadership Training Camp -Approved,

Hold by Dept. Kindly Upload the DMC of Certificate Course in Urdu Cert-Result Awaited

Hold by Dept. Kindly send the DMC of Certificate Course in Urdu. OGC -Rejected: Serial No. 4, place and date
fields left blank. Kindly resubmit. Cert-Result Awaited

Hold by Dept. Kindly send the DMC of Certificate Course in Urdu.

Hold by Dept. Kindly upload the DMC of Certificate Course in Urdu Cert-Result Awaited

Hold by Dept. Kindly send the DMC of Certificate Course in Urdu. BC -Rejected: Need BC certificate as per
format given in the PU-CET (P.G.)-2025 prospectus at page number 38. Cert-Result Awaited

Hold by Dept. Kindly send the DMC of Certificate Course in Urdu.



NCC/
NSS/
YW /Skill

Overall REMELS

Marks

Father's
Name

No. Appl. No. Name

Qualy.
Norm.

(100)

Qualy.  Qualy.
Marks Marks
obt. Total

20

21

22

23

24

25

2515012735

2515021321

2515009705

2515012790

2515018905

2515010019

Zohreen
Parveen

Aman Khera

Sagardeep
Sandhu

Gurpreet
Singh Garcha

Amandeep
Singh
Digvijay Nath
Mishra

Furkan
Ahmed

Chaman Lal
Khera

Jora Singh

Manijit Singh
Garcha
Gurmeet
Singh

Bashist
Narayan
Mishra

12-05-2002

12-08-1977

15-12-1997

06-10-1993

02-02-1997

23-01-1969

GEN

SC

GEN

GEN

SC

GEN

51.80

68.00

76.77

60.00

60.00

46.00

64.60

62.00

60.22

60.00

58.00

52.00

(upto
4%)

0 0 Hold by Dept. Kindly send the DMC of Certificate Course in Urdu. Cert-Result Awaited

0 0 Hold by Dept. Kindly send the DMC of Certificate Course in Urdu. SC -Approved

0 0 Hold by Dept. Kindly send the DMC of Certificate Course in Urdu Cert-Result Awaited

0 0 Hold by Dept. Kindly send the DMC of Certificate Course in Urdu. Cert-Result Awaited

0 0 Hold by Dept. Kindly send the DMC of Certificate Course in Urdu. SC -Approved Cert-Result Awaited
0 0 Hold by Dept. Kindly send the DMC of Certificate Course in Urdu. Cert-Result Awaited



