## Tentative Merit List: Overall (All Categories) Diploma Course In Urdu

Department: DEPARTMENT OF URDU/PERSIAN
In case of any discrepancy regarding Marks/P.U. wtg./Hons. wtg. send mail to: urdu\_pu@pu.ac.in by 04/08/2025

No	. Appl. No.	Name	Father's Name	DoB	Cat.	10th	12th	Qualy. Marks obt.	Qualy. Marks Total	Qualy. Norm. (100)	NCC/ NSS/ YW /Skill (upto 4%)	Overall Marks	Remarks
1	2515012648	Harleen Kaur	Narinder Singh	25-02-2005	GEN	74.00	77.00	147	200	73.5	0	73.5	Approved by Dept.
2	2515010605	Zaheer Hussain	Zakir Hussain	08-09-2003	ВС	72.00	74.00	136	200	68	0	68	Approved by Dept. BC -Approved
3	2515009468	Mandeep Singh	Jagtar Singh	03-04-1994	GEN	73.05	73.10	173	300	57.667	0	57.667	Approved by Dept.
4	2515017434	Gurinder Singh	Harbhajan Singh	25-12-1991	GEN	55.11	57.71	20	50	40	0	40	Hold by Dept. Kindly send the DMC of Certificate Course in Urdu.
5	2515012259	Jashanpreet Kaur	Jagdev Singh	29-09-2004	GEN	98.00	98.40	0	0	0	0	0	Hold by Dept. Kindly send the DMC of Certificate Course in Urdu. Cert-Result Awaited
6	2515013016	Shania	Nafees Ahmed	11-04-2003	GEN	96.20	95.80	0	0	0	0	0	Hold by Dept. Kindly send the DMC of Certificate Course in Urdu. Cert-Result Awaited
7	2515012837	Mohit Kumar	Mandeep Kumar	24-09-2003	GEN	75.00	85.00	0	0	0	0	0	Hold by Dept. Kindly send the DMC of Certificate Course in Urdu. Cert-Result Awaited
8	2515000530	Prabhjeet Singh	Balbir Singh	07-10-1996	BC	67.00	83.00	0	0	0	0	0	Hold by Dept. Kindly Upload the DMC of Certificate Course in Urdu BC -Approved, DEF -Rejected: Not Applicable for Punjab Police. Not ApplicableKindly submit the latest and relevant certificate as per the format given in the PU Handbook of Information- Part C Page no. 110 Available at: https://admissions.puchd.ac.in/includes/documents/2025/hbi-2025-part-c-final.pdf Name, date and the designation of the certifying officer is to be mentioned in the certificate. Cert-Result Awaited
9	2515011230	Sharanjeet Singh	Bhupinder Singh	26-06-2003	GEN	66.92	78.22	0	0	0	0	0	Hold by Dept. Kindly send the DMC of Certificate Course in Urdu. Cert-Result Awaited
10	2515012795	Didar Singh	Satwinder Singh	02-04-2002	BAS	68.00	78.00	0	0	0	0	0	Hold by Dept. Kindly send the DMC of Certificate Course in Urdu. BC -Rejected: your certificate is older than one year from the date of issue so Resubmit the fresh BC certificate. or submit the self-declaration performa link as follow https://ugadmissions.puchd.ac.in/pdf/specimen/bc.pdf, BAS -Approved Cert-Result Awaited
11	2515012313	Uday Singh	Rajinder Singh Hundal	19-06-2003	GEN	75.80	77.20	0	0	0	0	0	Hold by Dept. Kindly send the DMC of Certificate Course in Urdu. DEF -Rejected: Pls submit defence category certificate as per PU format given in Part C, Page 110 of Handbook of Information 2025. Click on the link https://ugadmissions.puchd.ac.in/categoryadmin/updatecatstatus.php?app_id=2514003601Pls submit defence category certificate as per PU format given in Part C, Page 110 of Handbook of Information 2025. Click on the link https://ugadmissions.puchd.ac.in/categoryadmin/updatecatstatus.php?app_id=2514003601 Cert-Result Awaited
12	2515009497	Dupinder Jeet Singh	Surinderpal Singh	21-06-2003	SC	61.00	76.00	0	0	0	0	0	Hold by Dept. Kindly send the DMC of Certificate Course in Urdu. SC -Approved Cert-Result Awaited NSS-A (Completed One year(120 hours) and participation in Seven days and night camp.(One Camp).) -Approved, Participation in Youth Leadership Training Camp -Approved,
13	2515017896	Dupinder Jeet Singh	Surinderpal Singh	21-06-2003	SC	61.00	76.00	0	0	0	0	0	Hold by Dept. Kindly send the DMC of Certificate Course in Urdu. SC -Approved Cert-Result Awaited NSS-A (Completed One year(120 hours) and participation in Seven days and night camp.(One Camp).) -Approved, Participation in Youth Leadership Training Camp -Approved,
14	2515003163	Mehak Yadav	Dalvir Singh	21-11-2003	GEN	78.00	74.00	0	0	0	0	0	Hold by Dept. Kindly Upload the DMC of Certificate Course in Urdu Cert-Result Awaited
15	2515001290	Jagriti	Dalbir Singh	24-01-2002	GEN	61.00	74.00	0	0	0	0	0	Hold by Dept. Kindly send the DMC of Certificate Course in Urdu. OGC -Rejected: Serial No. 4, place and date fields left blank. Kindly resubmit. Cert-Result Awaited
16	2515020545	Ramanjeet Kaur	Harvinder Singh	14-07-1992	GEN	81.20	73.20	0	0	0	0	0	Hold by Dept. Kindly send the DMC of Certificate Course in Urdu.
17	2515001437	Seema	Sippu	02-12-1997	GEN	66.00	67.00	0	0	0	0	0	Hold by Dept. Kindly upload the DMC of Certificate Course in Urdu Cert-Result Awaited
18	2515020221	Sahibjeet Singh	Kuljeet Singh	10-08-2001	GEN	74.10	66.88	0	0	0	0	0	Hold by Dept. Kindly send the DMC of Certificate Course in Urdu. BC -Rejected: Need BC certificate as per format given in the PU-CET (P.G.)-2025 prospectus at page number 38. Cert-Result Awaited
19	2515018059	Puneet Jindal	Vijay Kumar	23-07-1996	GEN	58.15	65.55	0	300	0	0	0	Hold by Dept. Kindly send the DMC of Certificate Course in Urdu.

No.	Appl. No.	Name	Father's Name	DoB	Cat.	10th	12th	Qualy. Marks obt.	Qualy. Marks Total	Qualy. Norm. (100)	NCC/ NSS/ YW /Skill (upto 4%)	Overall Marks	Remarks
20	2515012735	Zohreen Parveen	Furkan Ahmed	12-05-2002	GEN	51.80	64.60	0	0	0	0	0	Hold by Dept. Kindly send the DMC of Certificate Course in Urdu. Cert-Result Awaited
21	2515021321	Aman Khera	Chaman Lal Khera	12-08-1977	SC	68.00	62.00	0	300	0	0	0	Hold by Dept. KIndly send the DMC of Certificate Course in Urdu. SC -Approved
22	2515009705	Sagardeep Sandhu	Jora Singh	15-12-1997	GEN	76.77	60.22	0	0	0	0	0	Hold by Dept. Kindly send the DMC of Certificate Course in Urdu Cert-Result Awaited
23	2515012790	Gurpreet Singh Garcha	Manjit Singh Garcha	06-10-1993	GEN	60.00	60.00	0	0	0	0	0	Hold by Dept. Kindly send the DMC of Certificate Course in Urdu. Cert-Result Awaited
24	2515018905	Amandeep Singh	Gurmeet Singh	02-02-1997	SC	60.00	58.00	0	0	0	0	0	Hold by Dept. Kindly send the DMC of Certificate Course in Urdu. SC -Approved Cert-Result Awaited
25	2515010019	Digvijay Nath Mishra	Bashist Narayan Mishra	23-01-1969	GEN	46.00	52.00	0	0	0	0	0	Hold by Dept. Kindly send the DMC of Certificate Course in Urdu. Cert-Result Awaited